
第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2015 20米 182 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK / / 4.734 1
男子 2015 20米 181 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM / / 4.951 2
男子 2015 20米 128 王樂駿 WONG LOK CHUN / / 5.475 3
男子 2015 20米 131 劉籽佑 LAU TSZ YAU / / 5.863 4
男子 2015 20米 28 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN / / 5.896 5
男子 2015 20米 93 黃鏞軒 WONG YUNG HIN / / 5.958 6
男子 2015 20米 185 NA GREGORY / / 6.035 7
男子 2015 20米 244 蕭綽高 SIU CHEUK KO / / 6.088 8
男子 2015 20米 114 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN / / 6.128 9
男子 2015 20米 27 翁梓浚 YUNG TSZ TSUN / / 6.264 10
男子 2015 20米 184 李崇熙 QUENTIN LEE / / 6.438 11
男子 2015 20米 20 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS / / 6.516 12
男子 2015 20米 74 郭深 DOMINIC GUO / / 6.580 13
男子 2015 20米 179 莫朗峰 NOAH MOK / / 6.675 14
男子 2015 20米 88 李光洌 AIKEN LI / / 6.851 15
男子 2015 20米 89 李光洵 AIDEN LI / / 6.858 16
男子 2015 20米 80 傅言澧 FOO YIN LAI / / 7.038 17
男子 2015 20米 112 區梓昊 AU CHI HO / / 7.048 18
男子 2015 20米 44 楊學謙 MATHIS YEUNG / / 7.193 19
男子 2015 20米 47 陳宏哲 CHAN WANG CHIT / / 8.398 20
男子 2015 20米 8 林子加 LIN ZI JIA / / abs
男子 2015 20米 178 顧仲德 GREYSON KOO / / abs



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2015 30米 181 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM / / 7.253 1
男子 2015 30米 182 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK / / 7.306 2
男子 2015 30米 128 王樂駿 WONG LOK CHUN / / 7.431 3
男子 2015 30米 185 NA GREGORY / / 7.987 4
男子 2015 30米 28 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN / / 8.194 5
男子 2015 30米 93 黃鏞軒 WONG YUNG HIN / / 8.307 6
男子 2015 30米 131 劉籽佑 LAU TSZ YAU / / 8.311 7
男子 2015 30米 244 蕭綽高 SIU CHEUK KO / / 8.510 8
男子 2015 30米 63 劉梓皓 LAU TSZ HO / / 8.664 9
男子 2015 30米 13 文正德 MAN CHING TAK / / 8.690 10
男子 2015 30米 74 郭深 DOMINIC GUO / / 8.722 11
男子 2015 30米 114 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN / / 8.881 12
男子 2015 30米 184 李崇熙 QUENTIN LEE / / 8.967 13
男子 2015 30米 27 翁梓浚 YUNG TSZ TSUN / / 8.970 14
男子 2015 30米 150 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED / / 9.038 15
男子 2015 30米 15 李哲祐 LEE HAYDEN / / 9.293 16
男子 2015 30米 176 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG / / 9.348 17
男子 2015 30米 126 吳柏言 WU BO YAN / / 9.738 18
男子 2015 30米 32 鄭然樂 JAKE YIN LOK CHENG / / 9.868 19
男子 2015 30米 112 區梓昊 AU CHI HO / / 10.387 20
男子 2015 30米 142 陳尚禮 ALASTAIR CHAN SHEUNG LAI / / 10.632 21
男子 2015 30米 135 吳卓橋 NG CHEUK KIU / / 10.659 22
男子 2015 30米 180 莫瑞峰 MOSES MOK / / 10.851 23
男子 2015 30米 14 林睿希 LAM YUI HEI / / 11.020 24
男子 2015 30米 183 葉承軒 YIP SHING HIN COLIN / / 11.213 25
男子 2015 30米 8 林子加 LIN ZI JIA / / ABS
男子 2015 30米 11 鄭新霖 ZHENG SANLAM LOUIS / / ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2015 立定跳遠 181 楊文逸 YEUNG MAN YAT STREAM 1.00 1.10 1.10 1
男子 2015 立定跳遠 182 楊文匯 YEUNG MAN WUI SPARK 1.03 1.02 1.03 2
男子 2015 立定跳遠 150 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED 0.92 0.74 0.92 3
男子 2015 立定跳遠 93 黃鏞軒 WONG YUNG HIN 0.83 0.90 0.90 4
男子 2015 立定跳遠 128 王樂駿 WONG LOK CHUN 0.89 0.71 0.89 5
男子 2015 立定跳遠 183 葉承軒 YIP SHING HIN COLIN 0.77 0.87 0.87 6
男子 2015 立定跳遠 142 陳尚禮 ALASTAIR CHAN SHEUNG LAI 0.87 0.74 0.87 7
男子 2015 立定跳遠 131 劉籽佑 LAU TSZ YAU 0.86 0.80 0.86 8
男子 2015 立定跳遠 32 鄭然樂 JAKE YIN LOK CHENG 0.86 0.75 0.86 9
男子 2015 立定跳遠 44 楊學謙 MATHIS YEUNG 0.69 0.85 0.85 10
男子 2015 立定跳遠 20 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS 0.51 0.85 0.85 11
男子 2015 立定跳遠 14 林睿希 LAM YUI HEI 0.64 0.82 0.82 12
男子 2015 立定跳遠 176 楊賢中 NATHAN YEUNG 0.67 0.81 0.81 13
男子 2015 立定跳遠 78 羅詣博 LO NGAI POK 0.71 0.76 0.76 14
男子 2015 立定跳遠 175 曾佑溱 JAYDEN YAU HEI ZENG 0.76 0.67 0.76 15
男子 2015 立定跳遠 80 傅言澧 FOO YIN LAI 0.54 0.69 0.69 16
男子 2015 立定跳遠 184 李崇熙 QUENTIN LEE 0.68 0.44 0.68 17
男子 2015 立定跳遠 185 NA GREGORY 0.63 0.60 0.63 18
男子 2015 立定跳遠 27 翁梓浚 YUNG TSZ TSUN 0.63 0.54 0.63 19
男子 2015 立定跳遠 13 文正德 MAN CHING TAK 0.60 0.46 0.60 20
男子 2015 立定跳遠 15 李哲祐 LEE HAYDEN 0.41 0.48 0.48 21
男子 2015 立定跳遠 244 蕭綽高 SIU CHEUK KO DQ DQ
男子 2015 立定跳遠 8 林子加 LIN ZI JIA ABS ABS
男子 2015 立定跳遠 178 顧仲德 GREYSON KOO ABS ABS



第十㇐屆奧林匹克田徑錦標賽2019

性別 年份 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第㇐跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次
男子 2015 擲豆袋 185 NA GREGORY 5.42 5.76 5.76 1
男子 2015 擲豆袋 31 鄭曰䤭 CHENG YEUK HEI 5.10 3.68 5.10 2
男子 2015 擲豆袋 244 蕭綽高 SIU CHEUK KO 4.35 DQ 4.35 3
男子 2015 擲豆袋 114 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN 4.24 2.41 4.24 4
男子 2015 擲豆袋 175 曾佑溱 JAYDEN YAU HEI ZENG 2.37 3.97 3.97 5
男子 2015 擲豆袋 78 羅詣博 LO NGAI POK 2.63 1.66 2.63 6
男子 2015 擲豆袋 37 李鈞耀 QUINTON LI 2.30 2.61 2.61 7
男子 2015 擲豆袋 44 楊學謙 MATHIS YEUNG 1.99 2.59 2.59 8
男子 2015 擲豆袋 30 黃言德 WONG YIN TAK 2.42 2.52 2.52 9
男子 2015 擲豆袋 93 黃鏞軒 WONG YUNG HIN 2.47 1.99 2.47 10
男子 2015 擲豆袋 89 李光洵 AIDEN LI 1.99 2.25 2.25 11
男子 2015 擲豆袋 27 翁梓浚 YUNG TSZ TSUN 2.22 DQ 2.22 12
男子 2015 擲豆袋 20 方琋鉦 FONG HEI CHING COLLIS 1.98 2.00 2.00 13
男子 2015 擲豆袋 29 梁承治 LEUNG SHING CHI KYRAN 1.96 1.56 1.96 14
男子 2015 擲豆袋 128 王樂駿 WONG LOK CHUN DQ 1.96 1.96 15
男子 2015 擲豆袋 88 李光洌 AIKEN LI 1.94 DQ 1.94 16
男子 2015 擲豆袋 184 李崇熙 QUENTIN LEE DQ 1.66 1.66 17
男子 2015 擲豆袋 183 葉承軒 YIP SHING HIN COLIN DQ 1.26 1.26 18
男子 2015 擲豆袋 8 林子加 LIN ZI JIA ABS ABS
男子 2015 擲豆袋 55 陳政睿 CHAN CHING YUI ERIK

男子 2015 擲豆袋 80 傅言澧 FOO YIN LAI

男子 2015 擲豆袋 178 顧仲德 GREYSON KOO


